816 Washington Avenue
Golden, CO 80401

Phone Inquiries:
Denver Metro 303.279.6414
Outside Denver 800.770.6414

www.OnTapCU.org

LAUREN ALICIA DORSEY
10975 BIRCH DR
THORNTON CO 80233

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Type Starting Balance
SHARE SAVINGS 10.00
FREE CHECKING 4,301.22

ID 00 - SHARE SAVINGS

Account Number: XXXXXXXX81
Total Savings: $10.00
Total Checking: $628.22
Total Certificates: $0.00
Total Money Market: $0.00
Total Loans: $0.00

Statement Period: 06/01/2023 thru 06/30/2023

Total Deposits
0.00
7,399.65

Total Withdrawals ~Ending Balance

0.00 10.00
11,072.65 628.22

YTD Dividends Paid: $0.00

Date Transaction Description Amount Balance
06/01/2023 Beginning Balance 10.00
06/30/2023 Ending Balance 10.00
ID 80 - FREE CHECKING YTD Dividends Paid: $0.00
Date Transaction Description Amount Balance
06/01/2023 Beginning Balance 4,301.22
06/01/2023  Withdrawal ACH DOVENMUEHLE MTG -3,619.97 681.25
TYPE: MORT PYMT ID: 1838500000 DATA: OTD 838500327 CO:
DOVENMUEHLE MTG NAME: lauren dorsey
06/04/2023  Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT -31.18 650.07
06/032 3155206088 4 YAK AND YETI THORNTON THORNTON
CcoO
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06/01/2023 thru 06/30/2023
Account Number: XXXXXXXX81
LAUREN ALICIA DORSEY

ID 80 - FREE CHECKING (Continued)

Date Transaction Description Amount Balance
06/05/2023  Withdrawal ACH Synchrony Bank -30.00 620.07
TYPE: CC PYMT ID: 9856794001 CO: Synchrony Bank NAME: RICHARD
DORSEY
06/05/2023  Withdrawal ACH DISCOVER -61.00 559.07

TYPE: E-PAYMENT ID: 2510020270 DATA: DC PYMNTS DCIINTNET CO:
DISCOVER NAME: DORSEY RICHARD

06/05/2023 Withdrawal ACH CHASE CREDIT CRD -318.08 240.99
TYPE: EPAY ID: 5760039224 CO: CHASE CREDIT CRD NAME: LAUREN
CILETTI

06/08/2023  Withdrawal ACH COMCAST 8497101 -82.22 158.77
TYPE: 862988762 ID: 0000213249 DATA: 800-COMCAST CO: COMCAST
8497101

06/12/2023  Withdrawal \ #558584 -63.81 94.96
NATURAL GROCERS 11465 WASHINGTON ST. NORTHGLENN CO

06/14/2023 Deposit ACH INDEPENDENT LIVI 3,699.82 3,794.78
TYPE: Payroll ID: 1850383322 DATA: E813 CO: INDEPENDENT LIVI

06/15/2023  Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT -85.44 3,709.34

06/14 2 3166286582 0 CITY OF THORNTON UTLY W 303-538-7370
CO

06/15/2023  Withdrawal ACH VENMO -1,040.00 2,669.34
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 3264681992 CO: VENMO NAME: LAUREN
DORSEY

06/15/2023  Withdrawal ACH OnTap Credit Uni -1,100.00 1,569.34
TYPE: A2A Trsfr ID: 9307076533 CO: OnTap Credit Uni NAME: Funds
Transfer via Mob

06/16/2023 Withdrawal ACH CAPITAL ONE -29.00 1,540.34
TYPE: MOBILE PMT ID: 9279744380 CO: CAPITAL ONE NAME:
LAUREN DORSEY

06/16/2023  Withdrawal ACH DISCOVER -37.00 1,503.34
TYPE: E-PAYMENT ID: 2510020270 DATA: DC PYMNTS DCIINTNET CO:
DISCOVER NAME: DORSEY RICHARD

06/16/2023 Withdrawal ACH CHASE CREDIT CRD -40.00 1,463.34
TYPE: EPAY ID: 5760039224 CO: CHASE CREDIT CRD NAME: LAUREN
CILETTI

06/16/2023  Withdrawal ACH CHASE CREDIT CRD -40.00 1,423.34
TYPE: EPAY ID: 5760039224 CO: CHASE CREDIT CRD NAME: LAUREN
CILETTI

06/16/2023  Withdrawal ACH AMEX EPAYMENT -40.00 1,383.34
TYPE: ACH PMT ID: 0005000008 DATA: ER AM CO: AMEX EPAYMENT
NAME: Lauren Dorsey

06/16/2023  Withdrawal ACH DISCOVER -47.64 1,335.70
TYPE: E-PAYMENT ID: 2510020270 DATA: DC PYMNTS DCIINTNET CO:
DISCOVER NAME: DORSEY LAUREN

06/16/2023  Withdrawal ACH DISCOVER -60.00 1,275.70
TYPE: E-PAYMENT ID: 2510020270 DATA: DC PYMNTS DCIINTNET CO:
DISCOVER NAME: DORSEY LAUREN

06/16/2023  Withdrawal ACH AFFIRM INC -81.67 1,194.03
TYPE: AFFIRM PAY ID: 0000317218 DATA: 855-423-3729 CO: AFFIRM
INC NAME: Lauren *Dorsey

06/16/2023 Withdrawal ACH CAPITAL ONE -152.00 1,042.03
TYPE: MOBILE PMT ID: 9279744380 CO: CAPITAL ONE NAME:
LAUREN A DORSEY

06/16/2023  Withdrawal ACH STATE FARM RO 08 -194.50 847.53
TYPE: CPC-CLIENT ID: 9000313004 CO: STATE FARM RO 08
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06/01/2023 thru 06/30/2023
Account Number: XXXXXXXX81
LAUREN ALICIA DORSEY

ID 80 - FREE CHECKING (Continued)

Date Transaction Description Amount Balance

06/20/2023  Withdrawal ACH PAYMENT FOR AMZ -129.85 717.68
TYPE: STORECARD ID: 9069872103 CO: PAYMENT FOR AMZ NAME:
6045781170958614

06/24/2023  Withdrawal \ #146947 -23.79 693.89
SQ *FLATIRONS H SQUARE PURCHASE BROOMFIELD CO

06/26/2023  Withdrawal ACH T-MOBILE -68.00 625.89

TYPE: PCS SVC ID: 0000450304 DATA: 800-937-8997 CO: T-MOBILE
NAME: LAUREN DORSEY

06/26/2023  Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT -77.53 548.36
06/242 3177019677 4 EARLY BIRD - BRADBURN WESTMINSTER
CoO

06/28/2023 Deposit ACH INDEPENDENT LIVI 3,699.83 4,248.19
TYPE: Payroll ID: 1850383322 DATA: E813 CO: INDEPENDENT LIVI

06/29/2023  Withdrawal ACH DOVENMUEHLE MTG -3,619.97 628.22

TYPE: MORT PYMT ID: 1838500000 DATA: OTD 838500327 CO:
DOVENMUEHLE MTG NAME: lauren dorsey

06/30/2023 Ending Balance 628.22
Total For This Period |Total Year-to-Date
Total Overdraft Fees 0.00 0.00
Total Returned ltem Fees 0.00 32.50

YEAR TO DATE SUMMARY
Total Year To Date Dividends Paid 0.00
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